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dunHaHcoBbIM YHUBEpcUTEeT npu Npasutennctee PP

Awvanor KynbTyp: pe3ynbratbl aHKeTUpPOBaHUA
ctyaeHToB PMHAHCOBOIO YyHMBEpCcUTeTa NpwU
NMpaButennbcTBe PP, npoBeaeHHOro ¢ Uenbio

BbISIBNTIEHUA YPOBHA CHOPMNPOBAHHOCTHU KYIbTYpPbl
MeXHauMOHaNbHOro ooLeHus.

MakcumoBa Onbra UropeBHa,

[lenapTaMeHT aHrMMMNCKOro s3blka
N npodpeccmoHanbHON KOMMYHUKaLWUN,
CTapwun npenogasaTtesb



Negative Rather Neutral Rather Positive
Negative Positive

1. How do you feel 40% 27% 13% 20% 0%
about statement

“Russia s for the Russians”? 3yr 22% 44% 28% 0% 6%




Negative Rather Neutral Rather Positive
Negative Positive

2. What is your 0% 0% 60% 20% 20%

attltude to the Jews? 3yr 0% 0% 61% 11% 28%




Negative Rather Neutral Rather Positive
Negative Positive

3. What is your 7% 7% 53% 20% 13%

attltude to the Roma? 3yr 6% 6% 61% 16% 11%




Negative Rather Neutral Rather Positive
Negative Positive

4. What is your 13% 27% 33% 27% 0%
attitude to the migrant

workers from Central 3yr 0% 28% 50% 17% 5%
Asian countries?




Negative Rather Neutral Rather Positive
Negative Positive

5. What is your attitude 7% 27% 40% 27% 0%
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Negative Rather Neutral Rather Positive
Negative Positive

6. Do you dislike a person of 1yr 27% 40% 27% 7% 0%
a different
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Negative Rather Neutral Rather Positive
Negative Positive

7. How do you feel about 20% 20% 47% 7% 7%
enactment the law on
restriction of

immigrants from some 3yr 6% 38% 33% 17% 6%
countries'entry to the RF?




Negative Rather Neutral Rather Positive
Negative Positive

8. Do you accept a person 0% 0% 33% 27% 40%
who believes

a different religion? 3yr 0% 6% 16% 0% 0%




Negative Rather Neutral Rather Positive
Negative Positive

9. Do you support 1yr 67% 20% 13% 0% 0%




Negative Rather Neutral Rather Positive
Negative Positive

10.How do you feel about the 27% 33% 33% 7% 0%
opinion: “Extra restrictions
should be

imposed on immigrants’ 3yr 22% 28% 28% 22% 0%
rights”?




Negative Rather Neutral Rather Positive
Negative Positive

11.Do you agree with the lyr 60% 27% 7% 7% 0%
statement that people

of color are worse than 3yr 88% 0% 6% 6% 0%
white people?
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